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Possible trip (1% Draft)
Mongolia, Beijing, Xi’an, Lhasa (Tibet) then over the
Himalayas to Kathmandu (Nepal)

A B C D E F G H |
Total TPerperson
2656 1328 Flights
Sat 1-Sep Sydney Ulaanbaatar 07.30am
Sun 2-Sep Ulaanbaatar 10.05am+1 115 https://www.booking.com/hotel/mn/tanan-center-apartments.er
Mon 3-Sep Ulaanbaatar
Could do
Tue 4-Sep Ulaanbaatar Day 1 Tour cheaper 2754 1377 http://veww.mongolia-trips.com/tour/mongolia-express/
Wed 5-Sep Mongolia Day 2 Tour
Thu 6-Sep Mongolia Day 3 Tour
Fri 7-Sep Mongolia Day 4 Tour
Sat 8-Sep Mongolia Day 5 Tour
Sun 9-Sep Mongolia Day 6 Tour
Mon 10-Sep Depart L for Beijing Day 7 Tour 07.30am 738 369
Tue 11-Sep Beijing 11.40am
Wed 12-Sep Beijing 287 https://www.booking.com/hotel/cn/xin-zhong-shi-da-chuang-fang
Thu 13-Sep Beijing
Fri 14-Sep Beijing Xi'an 08.16am 14.16pm 202 101 2nd class
Sat 15-Sep X'an
Sun 16-Sep Xi'an 219 http://hotels.acc i u.com/hotel/cn/xi-an-dong-she-j
Mon 17-Sep Xi'an Lhasa, Tibet 0%.45am
Tue 18-Sep 16.19pm 394 197
Lhasa Tour -
Potala Palace,

Jokhang Tem,
Barkhor Street

Wed 19-Sep Lhasa - Day 1 (8,D) https://www.tibettravel.org/tibet-group-tours/lhasa-to-kathmand
Lhasa tour -
Drepung
Monastery,Sera
Thu 20-Sep Lhasa - Day 2 Monastery(B)
Lhasa (3650m) to
Shigatse(3300m)
Fri 21-Sep Day 3 via Gyantse (B)
Shigatse({3300m)
to EBC (5200m) via
Sat 22-Sep Day4 Tingri (B)
EBC to Gyirong
Sun 23-Sep Day 3 Border 370km
Transfer from Gyirong to Kathmandu {not included in package;
Gyirong to Nepal You need to pay extra if clients request: public bus transfer 30-
Mon 24-Sep Day 6 border(8) 150 75 60 USD/person ; private vehicle around 300 USD/vehicle.)
Tue 25-Sep Kathmandu 351 http://hotels.accommodationguru.com/hotel/np/buddha.en-gb.h
Wed 26-Sep Kathmandu
Thu 27-Sep Kathmandu Pokhara 285 142 Trek DIY US$60pppd
Fri 28-Sep Pokhara 460 229 3 day trek
Sat 29-Sep Pokhara
Sun 30-Sep Pokhara 74 http://hotel: i u.com/h p/white-pearl.en-g
Mon 1-Oct Pokhara (via Xathmandu) 22.55pm 285 142
Tue 2-Oct Sydney 20.45pm 8370

approx $4500pp i



Flight 1 Sat, 1 Sep 2018

all times are local

Cathay Pacific 07'30 20h 20 10:50“1

+ Air China
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SYD 2 stops HKG, PEK ULN

Flight 2 Sat, 6 Oct 2018

KTM 1 stop HKG SYD b

e 22:56 s 200457

Book your ticket

Economy class, 1 adult

Read before booking

Fly365.com
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' Australian owned

Ulaanbataar (Capital of Mongolia)
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Tour:
http://www.mongolia-trips.com/tour/mongolia-express/
Approx A$1400 for 7 days (most probably could do it for less).
There are more DIY possibilities. More research to be done ©
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# Accueil > Tours > Mongolia express

@ 7 days from 900€ per

person. Flight not included.

¥ Must see W Culture
¥ Nomadic lifestyle % Horse riding
@ Travel with children
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Travel to the heart of Mongolia for one week of discovery, in the Orkhon Valley where you'll

live as closely as possible to the nomads. Discover Przewalski's wild horses, visit the former Ask for quotation
capital of Mongolia and Erdene Zuu Monastery, and ride a camel along the sand dunes of
Elsen Tasarkhai.
This tour will make you want to come back ! ;09
Need advice?
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Contact us via

. +976 11 331098
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Ulaanbaatar to Beijing by Train:

& Ulaanbaatar to Beijing Train Schedule: K24
(Last update on October 19th, 2017)

Stations Arrival Departure
Ulaanbaatar — 07:30
Dzamyn Ude 18:40 20:35
Erlian 21:00 01:20+1
Zhurihe 03:27 03:31
Jining South 06:08 06:20
Beijing 11:40 .

Note:

1. "+1" indicates the second day;

2. The above timetable is for reference only. The one at railway stations shall prevail.

3. The above time is Beijing Time, while Mongolia implements Daylight Saving Time from late March to late
September, so during this period the Mongolia time should be one hour plus the time in the above table.

€) Ticket Fare of Beijing - Ulaanbaatar Trains

Deluxe Soft Sleeper Soft Sleeper Hard Sleeper
Beijing to Ulaanbaatar by China Train
Individual CNY 1,883 CNY 1,723 CNY 1,222
Group CNY 1,505 CNY 1,345 CNY 960
Beijing to Ulaanbaatar by Mongolian Train
Individual CNY 1,849 - - CNY 1,259
Group CNY 1,471 - CNY 997
Beijing to Dzamyn Ude by China Train
Individual CNY 1,001 CNY 906 CNY 651
Group CNY 811 CNY 716 CNY 519
Beijing to Dzamyn Ude by Mongolian Train
Individual CNY 981 - CNY 673
Group CNY 791 --- CNY 541

Note:
1. The above ticket price is for reference only. Please refer to railway stations for final fare.

2. A group should comprise at least six members to buy group tickets.

Approx AS369pp
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Beijing to Xi’an by train:
G671 08:16 Beiiing West

14:16 Xi'an North
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Business Cls.
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CNY 515.5

CNY 824.5

CNY1,627.5

Available from 01 22, 2018, 8:00




Xi’an to Lhasa (Tibet) by high altitude train:

Route Map of Xi'an Lhasa Train

Xi'an to Lhasa Train [k
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https://www.chinatibettrain.com/xianlhasa.htm




Xi'an to Lhasa trains (fi%& - fiIf%)

(2 results)

26 Feb
Mon

09:45 xian

28 Feb 1 Mar 2 Mar >
Wed Thu Fri
Price
Hard seat AUD 57
Hard sleeper AUD 138
Soft sleeper AUD 197
Standing AUD 57
Available from 01 29, 2018, 11:30
Hard seat AUD 57
Hard sleeper AUD 127
Soft sleeper AUD 197

Available from 01 29, 2018, 11:30




https://www.tibettravel.org/tibet-travel-advice/ways-from-lhasa-to-kathmandu.html

https://www.tibettravel.org/lhasa-to-kathmandu-tour/
https://www.tibettravel.org/lhasa-to-kathmandu-tour/friendship-highway-tour.html




Lhasa (Tibet) to Kathmandu (Nepal):

7 Days Lhasa to Kathmandu Tour Map
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On the Road to Nepal:
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Kathmandu:
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Pokhara




The end ®



